COP 4910 – Fall 2004 – Course Calendar
September
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

No class meeting – research work
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21

No class meeting – research work
	22
	23

Mini-presentations begin – see schedule
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28

Mini-presentations continue – see schedule
	29
	30

Final mini-presentations – discuss group projects
	
	


October

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	
	
	1
	2

	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16

	17
	18
	19
Class meets at 9:30 AM for group status reports - informal
	20
	21
	22
	23

	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	


November

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

NO CLASS - Holiday
	12
	13

	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	21
	22
	23


	24
	25

NO CLASS - Holiday
	26
	27

	28
	29
	30

BEGIN Presentations

9:00 AM Start
	
	
	
	


December

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2

Presentations Continue

9:00 AM Start
	3
	4

	5
	6
	7

Presentations

Continue

8:15 AM Start
	8

Final Report Due noon
	9
	10
	11

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	


